n	Open Ended Cylindrical & Domed End Bell Jars
	 	 O.D.	 Nominal	 Height	 Wall
	 O.D.	 Tolerance	 Height	 Tolerance	 Thickness	 Flatness	 Part No.	 Price
Pyrex Bell Jar
	 10.25”	 1/8”	 12”	 1/8”	 4.8mm-10mm	 .007”	 BJ10X12	 Call
	 10.25”	 1/8”	 18”	 1/8”	 4.8mm-10mm	 .007”	 BJ10X18	 Call
	 12.5”	 1/8”	 12”	 1/8”	 4.8mm-10mm	 .007”	 BJ12X12	 Call
	 12.5”	 1/8”	 18”	 1/8”	 4.8mm-10mm	 .007”	 BJ12X18	 Call
	 14.25”	 1/8”	 12”	 1/8”	 4.8mm-11mm	 .007”	 BJ14X12	 Call
	 14.25”	 1/8”	 18”	 1/8”	 4.8mm-11mm	 .007”	 BJ14X18	 Call
	 14.25”	 1/8”	 21”	 1/8”	 4.8mm-11mm	 .007”	 BJ14X21	 Call
	 15.375”	 1/8”	 18”	 1/8”	 4.8mm-11mm	 .010”	 BJ15X18	 Call
	 15.375”	 1/8”	 24”	 1/8”	 4.8mm-11mm	 .010”	 BJ15X24	 Call
	 15.375”	 1/8”	 30”	 1/8”	 4.8mm-11mm	 .010”	 BJ15X30	 Call
	 18”	 1/8”	 12”	 1/4”	 4.8mm-11mm	 .010”	 BJ18X12	 Call
	 18”	 1/8”	 18”	 1/4”	 4.8mm-11mm	 .010”	 BJ18X18	 Call
	 18”	 1/8”	 24”	 1/4”	 4.8mm-11mm	 .010”	 BJ18X24	 Call
	 18”	 1/8”	 30”	 1/4”	 4.8mm-11mm	 .010”	 BJ18X30	 Call
	 12”	 1/8”	 12”	 1/8”	 4.8mm-10mm	 .007”	 BJ12X12EURO	 Call
	 12”	 1/8”	 18”	 1/8”	 4.8mm-10mm	 .007”	 BJ12X18EURO	 Call
Pryex Cylinder Open Ended
	 12.5”	 1/8”	 12”	 1/8”	 4.8mm-11mm	 .007”	 CY12X12	 Call
	 12.5”	 1/8”	 18”	 1/8”	 4.8mm-11mm	 .007”	 CY12X18	 Call
	 12.5”	 1/8”	 24”	 1/8”	 4.8mm-11mm	 .007”	 CY12X24	 Call
	 18”	 1/8”	 12”	 1/4”	 4.8mm-11mm	 .010”	 CY18X12	 Call
	 18”	 1/8”	 18”	 1/4”	 4.8mm-11mm	 .010”	 CY18X18	 Call
	 18”	 1/8”	 21”	 1/4”	 4.8mm-11mm	 .010”	 CY18X21	 Call
NOTE: Although carefully controlled during manufacture to ensure a minimum wall of 3/16” and checked under vacuum, glass chambers are individually blown
into molds. No two are exactly alike.
13-4
Va